Video - FLEXIDOME IP micro 3000i
FLEXIDOME IP micro 3000i
H.265
u 1080p and 5MP resolutions
u Built-in Essential Video Analytics to trigger
relevant alerts and quickly retrieve data
u Fully configurable H.265 multi-streaming
u High Dynamic Range (120 dB) for challenging

Storage humidity Up to 98% relative humidity
Impact resistance IK08
Ordering information
NDV-3502-F02 Fixed micro dome 2MP HDR 130° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion detection;
2MP HD 1080p resolution; 130º lens; indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3502-F02 | F.01U.360.369
F.01U.386.150
Video - FLEXIDOME IP micro 3000i 6 | 6
NDV-3502-F03 Fixed micro dome 2MP HDR 100° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion detection;
2MP HD 1080p resolution; 100º lens; indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3502-F03 | F.01U.360.368
F.01U.386.151
NDV-3503-F02 Fixed micro dome 5MP HDR 120° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion detection;
5MP resolution; 120° lens; indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3503-F02 | F.01U.360.366
F.01U.386.152
NDV-3503-F03 Fixed micro dome 5MP HDR 100° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion detection;
5MP resolution; 100º lens; indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3503-F03 | F.01U.360.365
F.01U.386.153
NDV-3502-F02-P Fixed micro dome 2MP HDR 130° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion detection;
2MP HD 1080p resolution; 130º lens; indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3502-F02-P | F.01U.396.861
NDV-3502-F03-P Fixed micro dome 2MP HDR 100° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion detection;
2MP HD 1080p resolution; 100º lens; indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3502-F03-P | F.01U.396.866
NDV-3503-F02-P Fixed micro dome 5MP HDR 120° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion detection;
5MP resolution; 120° lens; indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3503-F02-P | F.01U.396.870
NDV-3503-F03-P Fixed micro dome 5MP HDR 100° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion detection;
5MP resolution; 100º lens; indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3503-F03-P | F.01U.396.871
Accessories
NDA-3081-4S 4S adapter plate NDV-3000 indoor micro
4S adapter plate for NDV-3000 micro dome
Order number NDA-3081-4S | F.01U.396.507
F.01U.379.490
NPD-5001-POE Midspan, 15W, single port, AC in
Power-over-Ethernet midspan injector for use with PoE
enabled cameras; 15.4 W, 1-port
Weight: 200 g (0.44 lb)
Order number NPD-5001-POE | F.01U.305.288
NPD-5004-POE Midspan, 4 port x 15W, AC in
Power-over-Ethernet midspan injector for use with PoE
enabled cameras; 15.4 W, 4-ports
Weight: 620 g (1.4 lb)
Order number NPD-5004-POE | F.01U.305.289
UPA-1220-50 Power supply, 220VAC 50Hz, 12VDC 1A
out
Power supply for camera. 110-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz In; 12
VDC, 1 A Out; regulated.
Input connector: 2-prong, European Europlug standard
(4 mm / 19 mm).
Order number UPA-1220-50 | F.01U.076.158
UPA-1220-60 Power supply, 120VAC 60Hz,12VDC 1A
out
Power supply for camera. 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz In; 12
VDC, 1 A Out; regulated.
Input connector: 2-prong, North American standard (non-
polarized).
Order number UPA-1220-60 | F.01U.076.155
Services
EWE-3000II -IW 12 mths wrty ext 3000i series indoor
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-3000II -IW | F.01U.382.248